2a ETAPA PARANAENSE

6a ET. METROP CURITIBA/5a ET. METROP LONDRINA

6a ET. SPRINTER RACE/6a ET. SPYDER RACE =~ =
DIVULGADO AS:

=3
: :
IVELOCI DADE NO ASFALTO 2014
SPEED FUSCA/MARCAS L Autodromo Ayrton Senna 3,055 km
30 TREINO LIVRE - SPEED FUSCA / MARCAS L 20/09/2014 13:20.
Practice (25:00 Time) started at 13:20:08
Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1 S2 S3 S4 Lap Time of Day Lap Tm s1 S2 S3 sS4
(45) W.MICHAELIS/M.TUMIATI (1) NENO OLIVEIRA
1 13:22:10.347 1:59.546 25.658 18.589 28.428 1 13:23:43.849 1:37.290 33.220 22.061 15.610 26.399
2 13:23:52.633 1:42.286 35.399 22.885 17.257 26.745 2 13:25:19.932 1:36.083 31.505 21.860 15.543 27.175
3 13:25:25.752 1:33.119 30.950 21.198 15.129 25.842 3 13:26:55.682 1:35.750 31.398 21.721 16.132 26.499
4 13:26:59.198 1:33.446 30.758 21.310 15.226 26.152 4 13:28:30.696 1:35.014 31.092 21.888 15.366 26.668
p5 13:32:16.315 5:17.117 30.241 21.051 15.193 5 13:30:05.751 1:35.055 31.787 21.712 15.052 26.504
6 13:34:01.261 1:44.946 21.652 15.706 26.532 6 13:31:40.734 1:34.983 31.179 21.648 15.583 26.573
7 13:35:36.321 1:35.060 31.337 21.548 15.464 26.711 7 13:33:15.443 1:34.709 31.159 21.941 15.321 26.288
8 13:37:11.582 1:35.261 31.647 21.389 15.907 26.318 8 13:34:50.642 1:35.199 31.641 21.899 15.479 26.180
9 13:38:46.827 1:35.245 31.263 21.958 15.646 26.378 9 13:36:24.762 1:34.120 30.936 21.712 15.233 26.239
p10 13:42:10.820 3:23.993 31.424 21.626 15.935 10 13:37:59.483 1:34.721 31.199 21.832 15.424 26.266
11 13:43:55.737 1:44.917 21.895 15.351 26.266 11 13:39:33.980 1:34.497 31.138 21.851 15.382 26.126
12 13:45:31.575 1:35.838 31.463 22.037 15.859 26.479
(37) NAHAR SOUBHIA
(33) ANTONIO M. FILHO 1 13:24:25.354 2:01.862 25.177 18.712 29.771
1 13:22:10.055 1:55.448 24.678 18.743 27.312 2 13:26:12.742 1:47.388 35.091 25.837 17.241 29.219
2 13:23:45.336 1:35.281 31.834 21.621 15.634 26.192 3 13:27:56.070 1:43.328 33.929 24.226 16.636 28.537
3 13:25:19.514 1:34.178 30.840 21.384 15.446 26.508 4 13:29:35.810 1:39.740 33.237 22.428 15.839 28.236
4 13:26:54.420 1:34.906 31.349 21.556 15.953 26.048 5 13:31:13.845 1:38.035 32.608 22.085 15.719 27.623
5 13:28:28.572 1:34.152 30.760 21.535 15.619 26.238 6 13:32:51.939 1:38.094 32.565 22.088 15.710 27.731
6 13:30:03.881 1:35.309 31.475 21.657 15.684 26.493 7 13:34:29.646 1:37.707 32.699 21.975 15.581 27.452
p7 13:33:16.127 3:12.246 32.419 21.846 15.856 8 13:36:07.156 1:37.510 32.638 22.140 15.413 27.319
8 13:34:56.532 1:40.405 21.423 15.472 26.226 9 13:37:44.591 1:37.435 32.354 22.046 15.599 27.436
9 13:36:30.402 1:33.870 31.268 21.165 15.533 25.904 10 13:39:22.116 1:37.525 32.164 22.187 15.496 27.678
10 13:38:04.001 1:33.599 30.660 21.418 15.408 26.113 1n 13:41:00.129 1:38.013 32.375 22.156 15.671 27.811
11 13:39:37.459 1:33.458 30.753 21.358 15.521 25.826 12 13:42:37.332 1:37.203 32.254 22.102 15.468 27.379
12 13:41:10.821 1:33.362 30.477 21.198 15.459 26.228 13 13:44:14.034 1:36.702 32.247 21.870 15.468 27.117
13 13:42:44.013 1:33.192 30.688 21.297 15.337 25.870 14 13:45:51.013 1:36.979 32.140 22.062 15.500 27.277
14 13:44:17.304 1:33.291 30.768 21.331 15.227 25.965
(2) ADRIANO/CAIO BOTELHO
(77) MARCIO IMAGAWA 1 13:23:20.165 1:51.737 24.292 16.880 27.183
1 13:22:12.913 1:53.467 23.657 17.287 27.419 p2 13:28:48.216 5:28.051 31.767 2:15.542 18.028
2 13:23:48.266 1:35.353 32.392 21.175 15.425 26.361 3 13:30:32.668 1:44.452 22.831 16.353 27.804
3 13:25:22.265 1:33.999 31.182 21.017 15.425 26.375 4 13:32:11.868 1:39.200 32.375 22.891 16.520 27.414
4 13:26:57.131 1:34.866 31.956 20.995 15.758 26.157 5 13:33:49.864 1:37.996 32.190 22.332 16.125 27.349
5 13:28:31.194 1:34.063 31.288 20.833 15.461 26.481
6 13:30:04.564 1:33.370 30.937 20.906 15.351 26.176 (74) SANTIAGO F. WIRSCH
1 13:23:20.533 2:10.551 27.733 21.288 29.421
(43) MIKA MAISTRO 2 13:25:11.513 1:50.980 37.077 25.924 19.147 28.832
1 13:26:20.878 1:51.856 24.481 17.690 28.432 3 13:27:00.595 1:49.082 36.366 24.109 19.648 28.959
2 13:28:15.820 1:54.942 32.553 26.824 20.210 35.355 4 13:28:42.654 1:42.059 33.421 23.588 17.362 27.688
3 13:30:07.234 1:51.414 39.942 28.912 15.939 26.621 5 13:30:23.934 1:41.280 33.107 23.342 17.139 27.692
4 13:31:42.827 1:35.593 31.129 21.864 15.302 27.298 6 13:32:06.052 1:42.118 33.499 23.470 17.296 27.853
5 13:33:18.140 1:35.313 31.352 22.277 15.443 26.241 7 13:33:49.353 1:43.301 34.623 23.594 17.260 27.824
6 13:34:51.733 1:33.593 30.652 21.406 15.335 26.200 8 13:35:32.549 1:43.196 35.282 23.099 16.770 28.045
7 13:36:25.391 1:33.658 30.555 21.600 15.307 26.196 9 13:37:14.056 1:41.507 33.718 22.962 17.317 27.510
8 13:37:59.000 1:33.609 30.665 21.560 15.070 26.314 10 13:38:55.022 1:40.966 33.233 23.046 17.033 27.654
9 13:39:33.129 1:34.129 30.810 21.929 15.366 26.024 11 13:40:36.788 1:41.766 33.338 23.323 17.100 28.005
10 13:41:07.248 1:34.119 30.696 21.694 15.442 26.287 12 13:42:17.496 1:40.708 33.398 23.007 17.044 27.259
11 13:42:43.590 1:36.342 32.643 22.552 15.151 25.996
12 13:44:17.712 1:34.122 31.488 21.521 15.300 25.813
(50) MARCIO A. B. GARCIA
1 13:22:07.222 1:54.674 24.104 16.828 28.233
2 13:23:45.969 1:38.747 33.330 22.743 16.347 26.327
3 13:25:20.584 1:34.615 31.111 21.888 15.428 26.188
4 13:26:55.375 1:34.791 30.986 21.626 15.771 26.408
5 13:28:37.618 1:42.243 30.983 21.803 15.332 34.125
6 13:30:12.297 1:34.679 31.379 21.622 15.421 26.257
7 13:31:47.104 1:34.807 31.303 21.498 15.488 26.518
8 13:33:21.666 1:34.562 31121 21.655 15.357 26.429
9 13:34:56.101 1:34.435 31.086 21.628 15.471 26.250
10 13:36:31.161 1:35.060 31.055 21.628 16.051 26.326
11 13:38:04.941 1:33.780 30.768 21.459 15.371 26.182
12 13:39:38.650 1:33.709 30.754 21.525 15.353 26.077
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